Tillfdlle: maj 2019

Regnr

SE55538/2017
SE34974/2018
SE34974/2018
SE34974/2018
SE34974/2018
SE11859/2017
SE47816/2018
SE47813/2018
SE55291/2015
SE38063/2017
SE33921/2018
SE24984/2018

Hundnamn

JAKTVALLENS ALVA
LANDAGARDENS GIBBEN
LANDAGARDENS GIBBEN
LANDAGARDENS GIBBEN
LANDAGARDENS GIBBEN
RAGLANTANS VACKRA VERA
SLATTASKALLETS BIRA
SLATTASKALLETS BINGO
SVEN-E

TELEBORGS RUSA

TOY ANGELS GOLD BEAUTY OF LOLLO
TRAJENS HAZEL

KRONOBERG

Anlagsklass

Oppenklass

Startdatum: 20190501

Kon Godk. ejGodk. Pris HP Provdatum Domare

T X
H X
H
H
H
T X
T X
H X
H
T X
T X
T X

- W

20190501
20190505
20190514
20190523
20190530
20190505
20190505
20190505
20190506
20190505
20190505
20190505

ADOLFSSON ASE
RINGMAN LISELOTT
SVENSSON KENNERT
RINGSTROM LEIF
JOHANSSON DAN
SVENSSON KENNERT
RINGMAN LISELOTT
SVENSSON KENNERT
SVENSSON AKE
SVENSSON AKE
JOHANSSON DAN
JOHANSSON DAN

Slutdatum: 20190531
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG KANIN

TAX, STRAVHARIG DVARG



